Features and Benefits
Permits top, bottom or side entry of cables
Easy access for maintenance
Rugged construction
Provides mechanical protection of fibers
Access to individual fibers and trays
Convenient and quick installation
Uses FiberManager™ System Splice Cassettes or

Family Spec Sheet 0194_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2014-02-17
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
QFMPSC144S Metal Premises Splice Cabinet which accepts
FiberManager™ System splice cassettes
1/1
QFMPSC144Q Metal Premises Splice Cabinet which accepts QNC splice
trays
1/1
FiberManager™ System Splice
Cassettes
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
A0391180 FiberManager™ System Splice Cassette, QFMST1A splice
tray, gray (Splice Pak™ splice protector), holds 32 splices per
tray
1/1
QFMQNC12Q FiberManager™ System Splice Cassette, QNC tray, holds 24
splices per tray
1/1
P0628339 FiberManager™ System Splice Cassette, QNC splice tray
cover
1/1
Premises Splice Cabinet (PSC)
Family Spec Sheet 0194_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2014-02-17
PSC Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units per
Delivery
A0402799 Premises Splice Cabinet (PSC) Accessory, watertight con-
nector, 1-in strain-relief/scaling connector for OSP cable
port
1/1
A0402798 Premises Splice Cabinet (PSC) Accessory, watertight con-
nector, 3/4-in strain-relief/scaling connector for building
cable
1/1
A0409409 Braided Tubing, 135 ft (41 m) coil; protective tubing to route
900 μm fibers into splice modules
1/1
A0409410 Braided Tubing, 11 ft (3.6 m) coil; protective tubing to route
900 μm fibers into splice modules
1/1
P0730256 Heat-Shrink Sleeve used to secure one end of the braided
tubing
1/1
Metal Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units per
Delivery
QFMPSC144GK Ground Kit for grounding, includes 4 position ground bars 1/1
QFMPSC144BK Manhole Rack Kit; 23-in mounting bars and hardware for
installation on manhole racking or Unistrut
1/1
QFMPSC144TK Through Kit for through and looped feed 1/1
SCF-KT-6GND SFC-6 Ground Kit, fits all SCF closures (two per kit) 2/1
Premises Splice Cabinet (PSC)
Family Spec Sheet 0194_NAFTA_AEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2014-02-17